
 

Neil Bates  
(International)  
07970 553 482 
Bigneil@uwclub.net 

 

Russell Cleland 

07944 905131 
 
russell.cleland@blueyonder.co.uk 

 

Richard Cooper      

07747 091 245 

(Vice-Chairman) 
richardccooper@btconnect.com 

 

Paul Daniels         

07899 844 255 
 

paulrt71daniels@aol.com 

 

Simon Daniels       

07805 900 289 

 
simon@rushallmanor.fsnet.co.uk 

 

Stuart Drake also Seisdon 

41 club  
 

stupotdrake@gmail.com 

 

Chris Edwards        

07917 88 7180 

 
chris@edwardsmoore.co.uk 

 

John Ferris  
07973 418667 mobile 

01885 410405 home 
 

jrferris@hotmail.co.uk 

 

Steve Glaister 

07500 858 385 

 
steveg@emailmax.co.uk 

 

Geoff Gray           

07917 372291 
 
geoffgray58@msn.com 

 

Gez Green            

07768 231 658 
 

gerryg@josephash.co.uk 

 

Nick Hingley        

07885 178 455  
nick@g4jsv.net 

 

Andy Hood  

07736 668 814 
 

andyhood54@googlemail.com 

 

Paul Jay (Treasurer)               

07775 611 449 
jay.paul@btinternet.com 

 

Mike Lang           
(Official Photographer) 07801 

693 385     
mikelang@blueyonder.co.uk 

 

Jon Lees  (Webmaster)     

01384 390000 24hrsH&W 

0781 600 6797 M 

j.d.lees@foothelp.co.uk 

 

Nigel Mills              

01902893342  08707430999  
(home) 07970651802mobile (work) 

nigel@ndmills.co.uk 

  

Paul Myatt            

07748 114 479 

 
paul@ghmyatt.co.uk 

 

Martin Osborne 07785 

250197  
 

m.osborne@monosol.com  

        

Barry Povey  

0770 8979801 
 

Bpovey@hotmail.com 

 

Ian Povey  

07813 432866 
poveyian@hotmail.co.uk 

 

Tim Prior (Secretary) 

0796 771 6626 
tim@thompsonprior.co.uk 

 

Neil Rabone         

07970 967 163 
 

neilrab1@blueyonder.co.uk 

 

Ben Reid              

07860 655 649 
 

Ben.Reid@midcounties.coop 

 

Harrison Riley     
 

07943 832 373 
hnr222@aol.com 

 

Steve Salt             

07718 840 826 
 
steve.salt20@btinternet.com 

 

Tim Scott  

07723679922 

 

scott-t@sky.com 

 

Tony Smith           

07582 995751 
 

tepsmith@hotmail.co.uk 

 

Matthew Upcott 

0772 2241941 
 

upcott@blueyonder.co.uk 

 

Marc Varnish       

07772 166451 
 

marcvarnish@hotmail.co.uk 

 

Bob Whiston  (Membership) 

07900 577 848 
 

bob@whiston.eu 

 

Trevor Whittall    

07831 759446 
 

t.whittall@tiscali.co.uk 

 David Wilcox 

0 

 

 

Andy Worrall   

07912 309 164  
 

wozza_1@hotmail.com 

* NOW WITH 34 MEMBERS * 
 

Last updated 22.09.2015 
If you wish other telephone numbers, addresses or partners names on this directory or if 

you want a different photo please advise our club webmaster;       

Jon Lees  at: abc41club@foothelp.co.uk  
 

Andywhiston@Hotmail.com 

rich-spencer@hotmail.co.uk 
pconsterdine@blueyonder.co.uk 

matthew.dews@yahoo.co.uk 
matt@slipfarm.co.uk 

gateshouse2@tiscali.co.uk 
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